:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9606171

Jul 27, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 300,192 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1512918 + 31.000000000 ETH®
101,091.00 USD

2 1512919 + 31.000000000 ETH®
101,091.00 USD

3 1512920 + 31.000000000 ETH&®
101,091.00 USD

4 1512921 + 31.000000000 ETH®
101,091.00 USD

S 1512922 + 31.000000000 ETH®
101,091.00 USD

6 1512923 + 31.000000000 ETH&®
101,091.060 USD

7 1512924 + 31.000000000 ETH®

101,091.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9606171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/300192
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512918
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512919
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512920
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512921
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512922
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512923
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512924
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Validator Id

1512925

1512926

1512927

1512928

1512929

1512930

1512931

1512932

1512933

Validator Id

727250

727251

Amount

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
101,091.00 USD

Amount

- 0.018651943 ETH
60.82 USD

- 0.064050609 ETH&
208.86 USD

- 0.018679201 ETH&
60.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512925
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512926
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512927
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512928
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512929
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512930
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512931
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512932
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1512933
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727250
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727251
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727252
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Validator Id

727253

727254

727255

727256

727257

727258

727259

727260

727261

727262

727263

727264

727265

Amount

- 0.018607257
60.67 USD

- 0.018679512
60.91 USD

- 0.018737032
61.10 USD

- 0.018705564
60.99 USD

- 0.018684611
60.93 USD

- 0.064417712
210.06 USD

- 0.063677386
207.65 USD

- 0.018683266
60.92 USD

- 0.064068765
208.92 USD

- 0.018700321
60.98 USD

- 0.018692794
60.95 USD

- 0.018763380
61.18 USD

- 0.018622876
60.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727253
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727254
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727255
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727256
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727257
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727258
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727259
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727260
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727261
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727262
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727263
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727264
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/727265

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 599412 + 0.045571825 ETH®
148.60 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599412

