

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 10:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9606171</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 27, 2024 · 16:35 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 300,192 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1512918</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD
2	<u>1512919</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1512920</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1512921</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1512922</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1512923</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD
7	<u>1512924</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>8</u>	<u>1512925</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>1512926</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>1512927</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>1512928</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>1512929</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>1512930</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>1512931</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1512932</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1512933</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH � 101,091.00 USD		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	<u>727250</u>	- 0.018651943 ETH � 60.82 USD		
<u>2</u>	727251	- 0.064050609 ETH		
<u>3</u>	727252	- 0.018679201 ETH � 60.91 USD		

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>727253</u>	- 0.018607257 ETH � 60.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>727254</u>	- 0.018679512 ETH � 60.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>727255</u>	- 0.018737032 ETH � 61.10 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>727256</u>	- 0.018705564 ETH � 60.99 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>727257</u>	- 0.018684611 ETH � 60.93 USD
<u>9</u>	727258	- 0.064417712 ETH � 210.06 USD
<u>10</u>	727259	- 0.063677386 ETH
<u>11</u>	727260	- 0.018683266 ETH 60.92 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>727261</u>	- 0.064068765 ETH 208.92 USD
<u>13</u>	727262	- 0.018700321 ETH � 60.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>727263</u>	- 0.018692794 ETH � 60.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>727264</u>	- 0.018763380 ETH ⊘ 61.18 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>727265</u>	- 0.018622876 ETH ⊘ 60.72 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>599412</u>	+ 0.045571825 ETH �
		148.60 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot